RETAIL MERCHANT / DEALER LEVEL PRICES
MSRP DP
ALBUMS
ALB3C-STYLE-CLR 3" ALBUM - ASSORTED STYLES AND COLORS 1 12 0 21.6 21.7 $8.00 3 5.16 3.44
ALB2C-STYLE-CLR 2" ALBUM - ASSORTED STYLES AND COLORS 1 12 0 17.4 16.5 $6.50 3 4.11 2.74
ALB2V-PL-BLK 2" ALBUM - CLEARVIEW - BLACK 1 12 0 18.2 16.5 $5.75 3 3.69 2.46
ALB2K-PL-BLK 2" ALBUM - BREAKBACK - BLACK 1 12 0 16.4 16.5 $8.50 3 5.40 3.60
ALB1P-CA-BLK 1" PREMIUM ALBUM - COLLECTORS - BLACK 1 10 0 15.5 10.4 $26.00 1 16.80 11.20
ALBMC-STYLE-CLR MINI ALBUM- ASSORTED STYLES AND COLORS 1 12 0 8.8 9.2 $5.00 3 3.15 2.10
ALBTC-STYLE-CLR TEAM SET ALBUM (4-POCKET PAGES) 1 24 0 12.0 3.6 $3.50 6 2.25 1.50
ALBCC-STYLE-CLR COMBO ALBUM (9-POCKET OR 3-POCKET CURRENCY PAGES) 1 18 0 20.6 6.0 $5.75 3 3.69 2.46
ALB3C-CO-BLK COMIC BOOK ALBUM - BLACK 1 12 0 19.7 20.2 $7.25 3 4.56 3.04
PROTECTIVE PAGES (POLYPROPYLENE)
PRO9T-10 PRO 9-POCKET PAGE (10 CT. PACK) 10 50 0 16.8 6.0 $2.65 10 1.80 1.20
PRO9T-30 PRO 9-POCKET PAGE (30 CT. PACK) 30 20 0 18.3 6.0 $7.00 5 4.89 3.26
PRO9T-100 PRO 9-POCKET PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 31.5 9.6 $20.00 1 14.25 9.50
PRO9T-250 PRO 9-POCKET PAGE (250 CT. BOX) 250 4 0 30.0 9.6 $50.00 1 37.50 25.00
PROC-100 PRO COMIC BOOK PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 31.9 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PROPHOTO-100 PRO 8X10 PHOTO PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 31.9 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO1A-100 PRO 1-POCKET PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 34.4 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO2T-100 PRO 2-POCKET PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 28.6 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO3C-20 PRO 3-POCKET 31/2 X 8 CURRENCY PAGE (20 CT. PACK) 20 25 0 16.8 6.0 $5.80 5 3.71 2.47
PRO3C-100 PRO 3-POCKET 31/2 X 8 CURRENCY PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 31.4 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO3T-100 PRO 3-POCKET 4X6 PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 32.8 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO4T-100 PRO 4-POCKET PAGES (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 32.2 9.5 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO4C-100 PRO 4-POCKET 2 1/2 X 6 1/4 CURRENCY PAGES (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 32.2 9.5 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO6T-20 PRO 6-POCKET PAGE (20 CT. PACK) 20 25 0 16.8 6.0 $5.80 5 3.71 2.47
PRO6T-100 PRO 6-POCKET PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 32.1 9.6 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO20T-20 PRO 20-POCKET PAGE (20 CT. PACK) 20 25 0 16.8 6.0 $5.80 5 3.71 2.47
PRO20T-100 PRO 20-POCKET PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 33.6 13.4 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO20TBC-100 PRO 20-POCKET TOBACCO PAGE (100 CT. BOX) 100 10 0 33.6 13.4 $21.00 1 14.85 9.90
PRO4M-50 PRO 4-POCKET MINI PAGE (50 CT. BAG) 50 20 0 15.9 6.3 $10.50 4 6.36 4.24
PROTECTIVE PAGES (DOUBLE POLISHED VINYL)
BCW9T1 VINYL 9-POCKET PAGE #1 (250 CT. BOX) 250 4 0 47.4 13.6 $65.00 1 43.50 29.00
BCW9T2 VINYL 9-POCKET PAGE #2 (250 CT. BOX) 250 4 0 41.6 13.6 $65.00 1 43.50 29.00
BCW8 VINYL 8-POCKET PAGE (250 CT. BOX) 250 4 0 45.9 13.6 $67.50 1 46.05 30.70

PACKS
/ CASE
CASE
DIM
QTY./
PACK
CODE
INNER
CTNS. < Case DP
CASE
LBS.
PACK PRICE
TLCH-WH 3 X 4 TOPLOAD CARD HOLDER - WHITE BORDER 25 40 0 21.2 6.3 $4.30 8 2.73 1.82
TLCH-RG 3 X 4 TOPLOAD CARD HOLDER - ROOKIE IMPRINTED GOLD 25 40 0 21.1 6.3 $4.35 8 2.79 1.86
TLCH-RW 3 X 4 TOPLOAD CARD HOLDER - ROOKIE IMPRINTED WHITE 25 40 0 21.1 6.3 $4.35 8 2.79 1.86
TLCH-TH-1.5MM 3 X 4 X 1.5 MM - ACTION PACKED TOPLOAD CARD HOLDER - 59 PT. 25 40 0 22.5 9.9 $5.30 5 3.39 2.26
TLCH-TH-2MM 3 X 4 X 2 MM - THICK CARD TOPLOAD HOLDED - 79 PT 25 40 0 24.1 9.5 $7.05 5 4.50 3.00
TLCH-TH-2.75MM 3 X 4 X 2.75 MM - THICK CARD TOPLOAD HOLDED - 108 PT 10 100 0 24.7 12.5 $3.55 10 2.25 1.50
TLCH-TH-3.5MM 3 X 4 X 3.5 MM - THICK CARD TOPLOAD HOLDED - 138 PT 10 50 0 14.1 9.5 $4.20 5 2.67 1.78
TLCH-TH-5MM 3 X 4 X 5 MM - THICK CARD TOPLOAD HOLDED - 197 PT 10 50 0 15.8 9.7 $4.50 10 2.88 1.92
TLCH-TH-7MM 3 X 4 X 7 MM - THICK CARD TOPLOAD HOLDER - 240PT. 10 50 0 18.2 12.9 $5.55 5 3.54 2.36
TLCH-TALL 3 X 5 (EXTERIOR) - TALL CARD TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 40 0 26.1 9.9 $5.15 4 3.30 2.20
TLCH-3X5 3 X 5 (INTERIOR) - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 40 0 26.1 5.7 $6.15 4 3.93 2.62
TLCH-3X7 3 X 7 - TICKET TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 20.7 6.7 $9.35 4 5.97 3.98
TLCH-3.5X5 3.5 X 5 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 16.8 6.1 $8.05 4 5.13 3.42
TLCH-4X6 4 X 6 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 22.9 7.7 $10.80 4 6.90 4.60
TLCH-4X6-S 4 X 6 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 250 2 16.5 3.6 $0.80 50 0.51 0.34
TLCH-5X7 5 X 7 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 31.5 10.0 $12.30 4 7.86 5.24
TLCH-5X7-S 5 X 7 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 250 2 19.5 5.0 $1.15 25 0.72 0.48
TLCH-5.875X3.75 5.875 X 3.75 - POSTCARD TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 19.6 5.7 $10.40 4 6.63 4.42
TLCH-6X4 6 X 4 - TOPLOAD HOLDER (SIDE LOAD) 25 20 0 22.6 6.6 $10.70 4 6.84 4.56
TLCH-6X9 6 X 9 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 46.8 15.0 $17.30 4 11.04 7.36
TLCH-6X9-S 6 X 9 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 250 2 30.4 8.3 $1.45 25 0.93 0.62
TLCH-6.5X3 6.5 X 3 - CURRENCY TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 16.0 5.8 $8.40 4 5.37 3.58
TLCH-7.5X11X5MM 7.5 X 11 X 5 MM - COMIC TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 20 0 36.0 27.0 $20.40 4 13.02 8.68
TLCH-7.5X11X5MM-S 7.5 X 11 X 5 MM - COMIC TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 100 0 22.5 13.5 $3.55 20 2.28 1.52
TLCH-LB 7 13/16 X 3 7/16 - LARGE BILL TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 20 0 22.4 8.2 $10.80 4 6.90 4.60
TLCH-8X10 8 X 10 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 10 0 34.3 11.4 $30.15 4 19.23 12.82
TLCH-8X10-S 8 X 10 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 100 0 17.6 4.7 $2.35 20 1.50 1.00
TLCH-GOL 8 X 11 X 5MM COMIC TOPLOAD - GOLDEN 10 20 0 43.0 21.8 $24.05 5 15.36 10.24
TLCH-8.5X11 8.5 X 11 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 10 0 38.6 12.5 $38.45 4 24.54 16.36
TLCH-8.5X11-S 8.5 X 11 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 100 0 20.6 4.4 $2.85 20 1.83 1.22
TLCH-9X11.5X5MM 9 X 11.5 X 5 MM - BECKETT TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 20 0 43.4 33.3 $25.45 5 16.26 10.84
TLCH-9X11.5X7MM 9 X 11.5 X 7 MM - MAGAZINE TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 20 0 47.0 45.8 $27.30 5 17.43 11.62
TLCH-9X11.5X7MM-S 9 X 11.5 X 7 MM - MAGAZINE TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND 1 100 2 29.6 20.8 $4.35 10 2.79 1.86
TLCH-9X11.5X10MM 9 X 11.5 X 10 MM - PROGRAM TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 10 0 28.7 29.0 $30.55 5 19.50 13.00
TLCH-9X12 9 X 12 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 20 10 0 39.7 11.4 $31.90 5 20.37 13.58
TLCH-SC 12 3/8 X 9 5/8 - TOPLOAD STOCK CERTIFICATE HOLDER 25 8 0 39.8 11.9 $47.65 1 30.42 20.28
TLCH-10X15 10 X 15 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 20 10 0 50.1 15.6 $42.55 1 27.15 18.10
TLCH-11X14 11 X 14 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 25 4 0 26.4 8.8 $53.40 1 34.08 22.72
TLCH-11X15 11 X 15 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 20 5 0 28.4 17.2 $48.25 1 30.81 20.54
TLCH-11X15X7MM 11 X 15 X 7 MM - TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 10 0 38.2 37.5 $39.35 1 25.11 16.74
TLCH-11X17 11 X 17 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 5 0 16.4 5.2 $25.00 1 15.96 10.64
TLCH-NP 11 3/4 X 13 1/4 - TOPLOAD NEWSPAPER HOLDER 5 10 0 19.0 16.6 $22.60 1 14.43 9.62
TLCH-12X36 12 X 36 - TOPLOAD HOLDER - OPEN ON 12" 5 10 0 38.2 10.4 $21.15 1 13.50 9.00
TLCH-12X36-S 12 X 36 - TOPLOAD HOLDER WITH STAND - OPEN ON 36" 1 25 0 21.5 8.3 $6.00 5 3.84 2.56
TLCH-P 12 X 30 - PENNANT TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 10 0 37.5 21.8 $47.70 1 30.45 20.30
TLCH-33RPM 13 1/4 X 13 - RECORD ALBUM TOPLOAD HOLDER 5 10 0 17.4 11.4 $19.75 1 12.60 8.40
TLCH-14X17 14 X 17 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 5 0 22.0 7.3 $33.15 1 21.15 14.10
TLCH-16X20 16 X 20 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 5 0 28.7 11.4 $42.55 1 27.15 18.10
TLCH-18X24 18 X 24 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 10 5 0 35.5 13.0 $58.30 1 37.20 24.80
TLCH-20X24 20 X 24 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 25 0 22.0 10.4 $6.80 5 4.35 2.90
TLCH-22X28 22 X 28 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 25 0 27.0 11.4 $8.25 5 5.25 3.50
TLCH-24X30 24 X 30 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 25 0 32.7 13.5 $9.25 5 5.91 3.94
TLCH-24X36 24 X 36 - POSTER TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 10 0 16.9 8.8 $11.20 5 7.14 4.76
TLCH-29X43 29 X 43 - UNCUT SHEET TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 10 0 25.2 12.5 $15.50 5 9.90 6.60
TLCH-30X40 30 X 40 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 10 0 22.3 11.4 $14.75 5 9.42 6.28
TLCH-43X32 43 X 32 - TOPLOAD HOLDER 1 10 0 26.5 13.3 $17.05 5 10.89 7.26
SLEEVES
Effective 07/15/2011 Version 11.07 2 of 9
MSRP DP
DESCRIPTION